

Carlsbad Pop Warner Football Registration Checklist 2024

riayei Name.
New or Returning Player, If returning (circle) 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023
Documents Due/Steps at Registration: ☐ Player Weight : Height
□ Age group □9U □10U □11U □12U □13U □14U
☐ Player Jersey Number 1 st choice 2 nd choice 3 rd choice (Numbers are not guaranteed)
□ Player Jersey size: sized at Registration. Not street clothing size
☐ Player Pant size sized at Registration
□ Player Contract (printed from Online Registration)
☐ Name as it appears on birth certificate
□ ORIGINAL and COPY of Birth Certificate, State Seal Required
☐ 1 Picture (Color, wallet size 2x3") school or passport photo or similar (upload online)
☐ Carlsbad PW Policy Agreement
□ Carlsbad PW Adult Code of Conduct
□ Scholarship Policy (If Applicable) Board Initials Parent Initials
For CPW Use Only
\$ Paid Online
\$ Registration Fee Paid by: CashCheck #Visa or M/C
\$ Scholarship Fee Paid by: Venmo ☐ Cash ☐ Check ☐ #Visa or M/C ☐
Payment taken by:



2024 Carlsbad Pop Warner Policy Agreement

Participant Name:	
•	Warner to publish contact information to be parents of players/cheerleaders on my child(ren)'s
□(initial)	
<u> </u>	Pop Warner Football Association to use my child's tional materials, the CPW website and yearbook.
□(initial)	
There will be no registration re SORRY - NO EXCEPTIONS!	efunds except by Board Approval
□(initial)	
Email Contact Information	
Mother/Guardian Name:	
Phone	Email:
Father/Guardian Name:	
Phone:	Email:
Parent/Guardian Signature:	Date:



2024 Adult Code of Conduct Policy Agreement

- 9. ADULT CODE OF CONDUCT: S1: In order to uphold the goals of Pop Warner and ensure that all participants have the benefit of a safe and fun learning environment, all parents, guardians and other adults and attendees of Pop Warner events, including but not limited to practices, competitions, and banquets, must behave accordingly in a respectful, courteous and sportsmanlike manner at all times.
- S2: Any adult who is using alcohol, tobacco or non-prescription drugs and/or appears intoxicated at a Pop Warner event, and/or who is flagrantly rude, attempts to intimidate, verbally abuse, heckles, taunts, ridicules, boos, throws objects and/or uses vulgarity or profane language/gestures with an official, coach, volunteer, staff member, participant or other event attendee, must receive a verbal warning and/or be asked to leave a Pop Warner event. The member organization may also provide a written warning to the individual regarding the misbehavior. The adult's children may also be removed from the event. Any adult who commits one of the above stated offenses a second time, will be banned from any and all Pop Warner events for a period of one year from the date of the second offense, and their children may also be removed from the program(s)for that time period. S3:Any adult who physically assaults an official, coach, volunteer, staff member or participant or threatens grave bodily harm may be banned from any and all Pop Warner events for one year from the date of the offense, and their children may also be removed from any and all Pop Warner programs for that same period of time. After the ban has expired, if the individual commits another offense of the adult code of conduct, the individual will be permanently banned from any and all Pop Warner events and the individual's children may also be permanently removed from any and all Pop Warner programs.

Players name:	
Signature of Parent/Guardian:	
Print Full Parent Name:	
Date	
Board member signature:	Title: